
1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Women Preliminaries , Time: 14:
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Miracle Chidiebube THOMPSON NGR    1 182 12.30  

Rejoice Adijatu SULE NGR    2 733 12.33  

Fidelia Amarachi UCHEOBI NGR    3 135 12.59  

Olagoke Roheem NGR    4 900 12.69  

Onwuka Faith  AMARACHI NGR    5 696 13.45  

Ebunola   FOLAWIYO NGR    6 424 14.33  

Salima Falilat NGR    7 899 14.79  

Adewumi Tosin ADEBIYI NGR    322 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Women Preliminaries , Time: 14:
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Moyosore  Marian  BADEJO NGR    1 183 11.86  

Ikeh Elizabeth Chiamaka NGR    2 525 12.23  

Alowonle Alimat NGR    3 335 12.28  

Elizabeth   EDEYARU NGR    4 432 12.90  

Catherine Olusola  ADERINBOY NGR    5 375 13.11  

Kehinde Oluwaseunfunmi MEDU NGR    6 576 13.23  

Golry Ekemena Silas NGR    7 496 14.72  

Solape Adeniyi NGR    8 760 16.20  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Women Preliminaries , Time: 14:
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Kome Ruth AGADAMA NGR    1 592 11.84  

VICTOR GODAH NGR    2 825 12.09  

Kelechi  CHRISTIAN NGR    3 167 12.10  

Providence  JOSEPH NGR    4 719 12.36  

       5 762 12.57  

Nkeiruka   ONUEJIZU NGR    6 642 12.68  

Victoria Adeola ADUNBI NGR    7 824 12.70  

Sanyaolu Tunmininu NGR    8 807 13.65  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Women Preliminaries , Time: 14:
Heat : 4   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Blessing Esther AGUDA NGR    1 363 11.95  

Esther  MOMALIFE NGR    2 462 12.34  

Joy  OJO NGR    3 562 12.39  

Chisom Favour ONYEBUCHI NGR    4 392 12.99  

Racheal Boluwatife ARIYO NGR    5 721 13.26  

       6 895 13.27  

Suliat  RAHEEN NGR    7 767 14.12  

Wumi  ADENIRAN NGR    835 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Women Preliminaries , Time: 14:
Heat : 5   Wind = 1.2

Are PB SB

Maria  UMOIBANG NGR    1 172 11.99  

Oluwanifemi  OLUMOFIN NGR    2 845 12.28  

Ramot Olaide KEHINDE NGR    3 727 12.80  

Mary  ADEDIRAN NGR    4 608 13.02  

Temitope Oluwadamilola BABAJINGR    5 783 13.11  

Chinaeme Albright IKWUEMESI NGR    6 386 13.53  

Toni  ADEWAKUN NGR    7 802 14.12  

Kafayat Adejoke OYEBOLA NGR    8 570 15.71  

1 3/30/2021 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.7

Are PB SB

Bowofoluwa  EGBEYEMI NGR    1 149 10.71  

Hanson  DIANABASI NGR    2 513 10.76  

Thompson   SATURDAY NGR    3 789 10.82  

Precious Omon OJEIKERE NGR    4 716 10.92  

       5 662 11.05  

Emanuel  Adegboyega  BAMISE NGR    6 434 11.27  

Abdulrasheed  LAWAL NGR    7 304 11.40  

Kehinde Abdullateef RAJI NGR    8 580 11.48  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.3

Are PB SB

Kelechi  John MONDAY NGR    1 582 10.84  

Abiodun  KAKO NGR    2 307 10.87  

Timothy   OVIRI NGR    3 792 10.90  

Ibrahim Dolapo OLADELE NGR    4 519 10.98  

Okechukwu Collins  EZEH NGR    5 664 11.14  

Chetanna   EGBUNA NGR    6 377 11.40  

Quincy Fegor EFETURI NGR    7 720 14.37  

Emeka  KINGSLEY NGR    435 DIS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 3   Wind = -0.2

Are PB SB

Kingsley Bassey AMAH NGR    1 588 10.90  

nsikak Abasi NGR    2 451 10.96  

Abohwo Ejiro  PAUL NGR    3 310 11.08  

Tobechukwu Levi EZE NGR    4 794 11.10  

Igbagbo Isaac OWOLABI NGR    5 522 11.14  

Olabode Enitan TOVIHO NGR    6 665 11.17  

Chibuike Donald NWAMERE NGR    7 379 11.93  

Raphael  Okpora  ISAMO NGR    8 730 11.93  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 4   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Samuel  OSADOLOR NGR    1 207 10.78  

Oluwaseun Olakunle OYEYIGA NGR    2 683 11.09  

Ajibola Olayiwola OLOYEDE NGR    3 330 11.26  

Ridwan Temitope AZEEZ NGR    4 734 11.69  

Towe  OVUAKPORAYE NGR    5 805 11.70  

Tristan  EGBAGBE NGR    6 806 12.06  

Damilola Jeremiah ORIOLA NGR    7 403 12.21  

Samuel Ayodeji OBISESAN NGR    8 750 12.84  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 5   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB
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Malik Oluwatobi PRINCE NGR    1 604 10.81  

Jackson  AKINDE NGR    2 538 10.82  

Onengiyefa  IKOKO NGR    3 694 10.95  

Favour Marvellous EKPEKPE NGR    4 132 11.03  

Victor  ADENIJI NGR    5 820 11.11  

Daniel  Oluwatimilehin  ODUSE NGR    6 405 11.17  

Mubarak   ADEDOKUN NGR    7 629 11.55  

Kehinde Abdullateef RAJI NGR    8 580 11.79  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 6   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Folawiyo Timilehin OLAOYE NGR    1 483 10.90  

Julius Junior  UMECHUKWU NGR    2 567 11.01  

Ayebabionimibofa Wisdom OMB NGR    3 345 11.37  

Dare  IFEMOSU NGR    4 406 11.54  

Samuel Oluwamayowa AGBOKE NGR    5 746 11.59  

Chimobi  AZUBEKE NGR    6 385 12.03  

Jamiu Olasunkanmi ADEDOKUN NGR    7 540 12.64  

Musa   ABDULSALAM NGR    8 632 13.19  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 7   Wind = -0.2

Are PB SB

Ayodeji Michael SHOLOTAN NGR    1 350 11.02  

Israel  SUNDAY NGR    2 536 11.04  

David   OYEDIRAN NGR    3 413 11.23  

Tobechukwu Levi EZE NGR    4 794 11.27  

Emmanuel  Joshua  MAURICE NGR    5 452 11.48  

Vitalis Arinze AGBAKA NGR    6 828 11.58  

Jesunimofe Oluwagbeminiyi AGB NGR    7 548 11.72  

Osayande   OMORODION NGR    8 701 13.96  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 8   Wind = -0.1

Are PB SB

Oyeniyi   ABEJOYE NGR    1 198 10.70  

Sunday  Olabode AKITAN NGR    2 771 10.79  

Glory  OLOKPA NGR    3 495 10.94  
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Oluwamurewafunmi Seun IDOW NGR    4 680 10.99  

Kenechukwu  Darkene  ANYADI NGR    5 583 11.10  

Nurain Kola  MUSA NGR    6 649 11.10  

Wilfred  JOHNSON NGR    7 831 11.45  

Ayodeji Olamilekan ADESANYA NGR    8 348 11.62  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 9   Wind = 1.0

Are PB SB

Godwin Alex  ASHIEN NGR    1 140 10.81  

Kabiru  MOHAMMED NGR    2 568 11.05  

Joseph  SAMUEL NGR    3 557 11.08  

Surprise  Emmanuel  BABALOL NGR    4 772 11.19  

Ibukun  DARAMOLA NGR    5 520 11.62  

Odunayo  TEMIDIRE NGR    6 655 12.28  

Ayokunmi  ADEYEYE NGR    7 351 14.43  

Paul Ikechukwu ILOBA NGR    705 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 10   Wind = -0.3

Are PB SB

Oyeintonbra   EBIDO NGR    1 702 10.96  

Ajayi  KANYINSOLA NGR    2 328 10.96  

       3 886 11.23  

Chukwuebuka  Godgift  EGBUCHNGR    4 395 11.89  

Joshua   NIDGBO NGR    5 559 11.93  

Boluwatife Temitundun OSHODE NGR    6 368 12.35  

Sultan  AJASA NGR    7 768 12.54  

       8 892 12.56  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 11   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Nsikak  ANTHONY NGR    1 646 10.88  

Zion Oluwatomisin LAOYE NGR    2 841 11.00  

Hammed  YUSUF NGR    3 511 11.16  

Kehinde Olusegun  OTUKOYA NGR    4 579 11.24  

Oghenemano   ABIKURE NGR    5 658 11.30  

Emmanuel  CHUKWUDEAFOR NGR    6 445 11.40  
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Neron Mitchell KIKIRI NGR    7 636 11.41  

Ganiu Ayomikun HASSAN NGR    8 490 11.45  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 12   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Precious  AKPAN NGR    1 714 11.06  

Ologun Victor        2 890 11.15  

Dickson   Nnadozie UGOCHUK NG     3 416 11.15  

Godspower  AJOKPAOGHENE NGR    4 498 11.41  

Chinedu Israel GODSPOWER NGR    5 388 11.42  

Michael Zaddysage ADENIYI NGR    6 618 11.61  

Oluwatobiloba Ayomide  ALABI NGR    7 687 11.76  

Chinonso  OKAFOR NGR    389 DIS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 13   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Kingsley Emeka UNORJI NGR    1 590 10.95  

Stephen  AJILORE NGR    2 763 11.23  

Niyi G OGUNLEYE NGR    3 640 11.24  

Linford Chigozie        4 891 11.48  

Yisau  Adewale  ADEDOKUN NGR    5 838 11.68  

Peter  OLUWATOBERU NGR    6 712 11.81  

Nsinana Mfon AKPADIAHA NGR    7 648 12.34  

Folarin Rawlings ALABA NGR    482 DIS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Men Preliminaries , Time: 14:02
Heat : 14   Wind = -0.4

Are PB SB

Eseoghene Kenneth OROGUN NGR    1 457 11.20  

Peter  OLUWATOBERU NGR    2 712 11.42  

Adeloye Tomiwa        3 887 11.55  

Onochiedike  Mavin ONWUMEH NGR    4 695 11.76  

Gift Oke EKPERE NGR    5 492 11.90  

Ayomide  David  AJIBODU NGR    6 352 12.18  

Abdullahi  MOHAMMED NGR    7 303 13.43  

Folajimi  DARAMOLA NGR    8 481 13.89  
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1 3/30/2021 Qualifying

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Heats , Time: 17:27
Heat : 1

Are PB SB

Opeyemi  OKE NGR    1 196 54.50  

Blessing Lomi OLADOYE NGR    2 113 54.85  

Taiwo  KUDORO NGR    3 775 59.74  

       4 711 60.24  

Esther Oreoluwa OLUTAYO NGR    5 463 60.48  

Boluwatife Judith JOHNSON NGR    6 367 61.76  

Charity Anuoluwa IDAHOSA NGR    7 376 66.93  

Janiet  ADESHIYAN NGR    8 543 67.11  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Heats , Time: 17:27
Heat : 2

Are PB SB

Mercy Idoreyin  UMOIBANG NGR    1 179 54.68  

Josephine  OLOYE NGR    2 848 55.80  

Ada  BRIGHT NGR    3 312 56.84  

Temitope Praise ADENUGA NGR    4 781 57.29  

Raimot Oyindamola OMOTOSH NGR    5 725 59.05  

Faith  DENNIS NGR    6 470 60.13  

Grace Omolara ADUWO NGR    7 503 61.55  

Tinuade Oluwapelumi ADEKOLANGR    8 793 66.10  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Heats , Time: 17:27
Heat : 3

Are PB SB

Idamadudu Praise OGHENEFEJI NGR    1 150 54.58  

Blessing Onome OVWIGHOADJ NGR    2 115 54.63  

Obim  CHUKWUKA NGR    3 653 55.19  

Osareti  USEMBO NGR    4 849 56.34  

Comfort Onoriode AVUZORIE NGR    5 399 59.90  

Grace  OHWOVORIONE NGR    6 505 60.08  

Ayo  KUSTIMO NGR    7 346 70.44  

Udoka Peace  OTU NGR    8 813 75.71  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Heats , Time: 17:27
Heat : 4

Are PB SB

Imaobong  Nse  UKO NGR    1 155 53.35  

Glory Okon PATRICK NGR    2 139 53.77  

       3 884 56.79  

Tochi Favour NWOKEUKWU NGR    4 798 58.08  

Ejiro  PALMER NGR    5 430 58.72  

Olaitan  SULEIMAN NGR    6 667 59.60  

Yewande  JOHNSON NGR    7 836 68.35  

Grace  OWONIYI NGR    507 DNF  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Heats , Time: 17:27
Heat : 5

Are PB SB

       1 885 56.40  

Oke  Gift OVEDJE NGR    2 663 58.51  

       3 879 62.42  

       4 883 66.48  

Dorcas  BALOGUN NGR    5 420 70.64  

Zainab Ishola OMOWUNMI NGR    6 839 72.54  

1 3/30/2021 1st Round

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heats , Time: 14:24
Heat : 1

Are PB SB

Daniel  ATINAYA NGR    1 121 47.35  

Edidiong Okon UDO NGR    2 426 47.55  

Afeez  ABDULRAHMAN NGR    3 105 48.21  

Segun  Emmanuel  AKHIGBE NGR    4 208 48.26  

Ikechukwu Gods Power NWAOK NGR    5 523 49.47  

Tamunotonye Prince ABAGWO NGR    6 779 49.49  

Abraham  OLAONIPEKUN NGR    7 311 51.94  

Omanuyovwemegwareakpo Nicho NGR    8 689 52.55  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heats , Time: 14:24
Heat : 2

Are PB SB

Ifeanyi  Emmanuel  OJELI NGR    1 153 47.28  

Fatola   ADEDOYIN NGR    2 475 48.95  

Iredia  Gift ORIONOMA NGR    3 529 49.31  

Timilehin Oluwagbeminija OLAN NGR    4 790 49.62  

Adebayo  ADEDOYIN NGR    5 314 49.85  

Oyeintonbra   EBIDO NGR    6 702 50.54  

Iruoghene Meshach OGU NGR    7 530 51.65  

Lukumon Alabi ADEBAYO NGR    8 601 53.97  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heats , Time: 14:24
Heat : 3

Are PB SB

Adeola Toritseju  AYO NGR    1 104 47.70  

Emmanuel Copian BARABURU NGR    2 443 48.68  

Emmanuel Iyanuoluwa BADEJO NGR    3 442 49.57  

Paul Oghenefejiro OLE NGR    4 706 49.85  

Jare David FOLARIN NGR    5 544 51.62  

Afeez  TIAMIYU NGR    6 324 53.57  

Tunde  JOSEPH NGR    7 808 56.25  

Joseph  ABRAHAM NGR    8 555 66.33  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heats , Time: 14:24
Heat : 4

Are PB SB

John  CLIFFORD NGR    1 161 47.95  

Sewekan  THOVOETHIN NGR    2 210 47.99  

Niyi G OGUNLEYE NGR    3 640 49.21  

Joseph Nelson OLUWATOSIN NGR    4 556 49.71  

Uyovwiyoma  JOACHIM NGR    5 817 50.29  

Rubben  JOHN NGR    6 738 54.07  

Fawaz Olamilekan SALAKO NGR    7 476 55.73  

Franklin Onyebuchi MADU NGR    8 486 66.31  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heats , Time: 14:24
Heat : 5

Are PB SB
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Nathaniel Oghenewegba SAMSO NGR    1 185 46.97  

Johnson Chidera NNAMANI NGR    2 162 47.87  

Oluwabunmi Afeez LATEEF NGR    3 194 48.12  

Olawole Erioluwa OLANREWAJ NGR    4 672 48.45  

Saheed  Olamilekan  JIMOH NGR    5 205 50.19  

Balogun Simsi OLAMIDE NGR    6 357 51.18  

Uzamotu Oluwatobiloba OLUWA NGR    7 818 52.62  

Abdul-Basit  Kehinde  OKUNOW NGR    8 301 52.99  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heats , Time: 14:24
Heat : 6

Are PB SB

Oluwabamidele Olanipekun AJAYNGR    1 676 47.82  

Raphael Chimezie EGBUCHILE NGR    2 728 48.38  

Victory   ACHAKPOEKRI NGR    3 827 48.50  

Emmanuel   SALUBI NGR    4 453 48.58  

Habeeb Adetunji OLATUNJI NGR    5 509 50.62  

Segun  OKEBADAN NGR    6 754 51.52  

Collins Friday EMMANUEL NGR    7 398 53.33  

Kabiru  Abayomi ADEYEMI NGR    8 569 56.13  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heats , Time: 14:24
Heat : 7

Are PB SB

Sikiru Adewale ADEYEMI NGR    1 212 46.78  

Jerry  JAKPA NGR    2 160 47.30  

Kenechukwu  Darkene  ANYADI NGR    3 583 48.40  

Femi   ABEGUNDE NGR    4 846 49.14  

Abdulkarim  MUSTAPHA NGR    5 302 51.22  

Samuel  ADEPOJU NGR    6 745 55.34  

Subair  BABATUNDE NGR    7 765 59.37  

Michael Zaddysage ADENIYI NGR    8 618 60.13  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heats , Time: 14:24
Heat : 8

Are PB SB

Ayodeji Michael SHOLOTAN NGR    1 350 49.94  

Omoyemi Taoheed OMONIYI NGR    2 693 49.96  

Olaide Idris ISIAKA NGR    3 666 51.64  
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James  Taiwo EMMANUEL NGR    4 539 51.83  

Emmah  Oluwatobi BASSEY NGR    5 437 52.13  

       6 880 52.37  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m  Men Heats , Time: 14:24
Heat : 9

Are PB SB

       1 881 48.34  

       2 878 49.72  

Lekan  FOLORUNSHO NGR    3 598 50.96  

Harrison Chikwelu ASIEGBU NGR    4 514 52.40  

Tobi  ADEYEMI NGR    5 795 55.00  

Boluwatife Temitundun OSHODE NGR    6 368 61.13  

1 3/30/2021 1st Round

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Men Heats , Time: 17:34
Heat : 1   Wind = 1.4

Are PB SB

Ferdinand Omanyala OMURWA KEN    1 134 10.01  

Abdulgafar Abdulsalam AUDU NGR    2 102 10.32  

Thank god Igube        3 216 10.43  

Gracious Ushie NGR    4 143 10.46  

Malik Oluwatobi PRINCE NGR    5 604 10.71  

Nsikak  ANTHONY NGR    6 646 10.76  

Onengiyefa  IKOKO NGR    7 694 10.79  

Oluwamurewafunmi Seun IDOW NGR    8 680 10.79  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Men Heats , Time: 17:34
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.0

Are PB SB

Enoch  Obaloluwa ADEGOKE NGR    1 126 10.16  

Oyeniyi   ABEJOYE NGR    2 198 10.47  

Folawiyo Timilehin OLAOYE NGR    3 483 10.62  

Kingsley Emeka UNORJI NGR    4 590 10.66  

Godwin Alex  ASHIEN NGR    5 140 10.75  

Zion Oluwatomisin LAOYE NGR    6 841 10.88  

Kabiru  MOHAMMED NGR    7 568 11.05  
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Ajibola Sulaiman ALIU NGR    8 329 12.03  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Men Heats , Time: 17:34
Heat : 3   Wind = 1.4

Are PB SB

Favour Oghenetejiri  ASHE NGR    1 131 10.17  

Alaba Olukunle AKINTOLA NGR    2 108 10.40  

Bowofoluwa  EGBEYEMI NGR    3 149 10.66  

Thompson   SATURDAY NGR    4 789 10.69  

nsikak Abasi NGR    5 451 10.82  

Julius Junior  UMECHUKWU NGR    6 567 10.92  

Precious  AKPAN NGR    7 714 10.97  

Timothy   OVIRI NGR    8 792 11.32  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Men Heats , Time: 17:34
Heat : 4   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Idjesa  URUEMU NGR    1 151 10.49  

Ayomide   OYETUNJI NGR    2 353 10.51  

Hanson  DIANABASI NGR    3 513 10.81  

Kingsley Bassey AMAH NGR    4 588 10.82  

Abohwo Ejiro  PAUL NGR    5 310 10.88  

Jackson  AKINDE NGR    6 538 10.98  

Ajayi  KANYINSOLA NGR    7 328 11.09  

Ayodeji Michael SHOLOTAN NGR    8 350 11.48  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Men Heats , Time: 17:34
Heat : 5   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Efe  Sam AGALIVE NGR    1 124 10.51  

Nicholas  Ogheneovo MABILO NGR    2 637 10.71  

Favour Marvellous EKPEKPE NGR    3 132 10.78  

Oyeintonbra   EBIDO NGR    4 702 10.84  

Precious Omon OJEIKERE NGR    5 716 10.88  

Samuel  OSADOLOR NGR    6 207 10.94  

Joseph  SAMUEL NGR    7 557 11.16  

Kelechi  John MONDAY NGR    582 DNS  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Men Heats , Time: 17:34
Heat : 6   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Oghenebrume Godson OKE NGR    1 192 10.35  

Israel  SUNDAY NGR    2 536 10.79  

Glory  OLOKPA NGR    3 495 11.02  

Oluwaseun Olakunle OYEYIGA NGR    4 683 11.09  

Abiodun  KAKO NGR    5 307 11.38  

Emmanuel   AROWOLO NGR    125 DNS  

Sunday  Olabode AKITAN NGR    771 DNS  

Ibrahim Dolapo OLADELE NGR    519 DNS  

1 2nd Round

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Women Heats , Time: 17:34
Heat : 1   Wind = 2.2

Are PB SB

Tima Seikeseye GODBLESS NGR    1 217 11.55  q 

Balikis  YAKUBU NGR    2 356 11.72  q 

Kome Ruth AGADAMA NGR    3 592 11.74  q 

Agnes Osazuwa OLATUNJI NGR    4 106 11.87  q 

Providence  JOSEPH NGR    5 719 12.23  

Alowonle Alimat NGR    6 335 12.38  

Olagoke Roheem NGR    7 900 12.42  

Mary  ADEDIRAN NGR    8 608 13.09  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Women Heats , Time: 17:34
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.3

Are PB SB

Blessing  OGUNDIRAN NGR    0 112 11.69  

Moyosore  Marian  BADEJO NGR    2 183 11.81  q 

Eseroghene Iro AWUSA NGR    3 128 11.84  q 

Oluwanifemi  OLUMOFIN NGR    4 845 12.16  

Ikeh Elizabeth Chiamaka NGR    5 525 12.18  

Joy  OJO NGR    6 562 12.47  

Victoria Adeola ADUNBI NGR    7 824 12.79  

Catherine Olusola  ADERINBOY NGR    8 375 13.18  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Women Heats , Time: 17:34
Heat : 3   Wind = 2.6

Are PB SB

Idamadudu Praise OGHENEFEJI NGR    1 150 11.50  q 

Iyanuoluwa Toyin BADA NGR    2 537 11.81  q 

Stella  AYANLEKE NGR    3 214 11.91  q 

Blessing Esther AGUDA NGR    4 363 11.93  q 

Miracle Chidiebube THOMPSON NGR    5 182 12.19  

       6 762 12.59  

Ramot Olaide KEHINDE NGR    7 727 12.74  

Temitope Oluwadamilola BABAJINGR    8 783 13.14  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Women Heats , Time: 17:34
Heat : 4   Wind = 1.6

Are PB SB

Joy  Chinenye UDO-GABRIEL NGR    1 165 11.60  q 

Olayinka  OLAJIDE NGR    2 673 11.70  q 

Maria  UMOIBANG NGR    3 172 11.84  q 

Rejoice Adijatu SULE NGR    4 733 12.07  

Marvellous   ASEMOTA NGR    5 177 12.18  

Fidelia Amarachi UCHEOBI NGR    6 135 12.20  

Elizabeth   EDEYARU NGR    432 DNS  

Kehinde Oluwaseunfunmi MEDU NGR    576 DIS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m  Women Heats , Time: 17:34
Heat : 5   Wind = 0.9

Are PB SB

Nzubechi Grace NWOKOCHA NGR    1 190 11.17  q 

Ofoku Praise  NGR    2 191 11.62  q 

VICTOR GODAH NGR    3 825 11.86  q 

Kelechi  CHRISTIAN NGR    4 167 12.12  

Esther  MOMALIFE NGR    5 462 12.43  

Nkeiruka   ONUEJIZU NGR    6 642 12.69  

Chisom Favour ONYEBUCHI NGR    7 392 13.04  

Racheal Boluwatife ARIYO NGR    8 721 13.21  

1 2nd Round

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2017a1



ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Hurdles Women , Time: 17:26

Are PB SB

Zainab   KOLAWOLE NGR    1 840 62.00  

Khadijat  Lawal FOLAWIYO NGR    2 587 62.57  

Temitope Praise ADENUGA NGR    3 781 72.49  

       4 877 75.04  

Oke  Gift OVEDJE NGR    5 663 77.08  

Meekness  DOGONYARO NGR    6 612 77.13  

Ruby  LAWANI NGR    7 739 77.17  

Abdulrazaq Mutiat ABIMBOLA NGR    8 305 80.27  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Hurdles Women , Time: 17:26

Are PB SB

Abasiono Uwemedimo  AKPAN NGR    1 101 59.62  

Adaeze Favour NWOKIKE NGR    2 103 60.00  

Patricia  AHOMAKPO BEN    3 200 60.44  

Wealth   MEBAGHANDU NGR    4 830 61.88  

Feyishara Oluwatosin EDUN NGR    5 479 66.67  

Comfort Ima EKANEM NGR    6 119 67.24  

Sarah Ogodo OCHIGBO NGR    7 851 72.46  

Akpofa Daisy FAITH NGR    8 107 76.96  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Hurdles Men , Time: 17:26

Are PB SB

Martin'S Christian NGR    1 607 54.22  

Simeon   UDOFIA NGR    2 758 54.43  

       3 876 55.50  

Abdulkarim  MUSTAPHA NGR    4 302 56.36  

Johnson Adeola AKINDUNJOYE NGR    5 553 56.68  

       6 875 59.46  

Blessed   ERNEST NGR    7 362 61.53  

Oluwatobiloba Ayomide  ALABI NGR    8 687 69.88  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Hurdles Men , Time: 17:26

Are PB SB

Timothy   EMOGHENE NGR    1 218 50.76  

Henry  OKORIE NGR    2 516 52.14  

Teslim  OYEDELE NGR    3 787 52.40  

Stephen  Chibueze  ELOJI NGR    4 764 52.74  

Sodiq Lanre ADEBISI NGR    5 213 53.11  

Gbenga   BAKRE NGR    6 138 53.14  

Prior Chibuzor OCHONOGOR NGR    7 203 54.43  

Ezekiel Oghenero NATHANIEL NGR    468 DNS  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m  Women Final , Time: 17:26

Are PB SB

Agufure Charity        1 871 2:16.12  

Ada  BRIGHT NGR    2 312 2:16.52  

Hannah Iyanuoluwa   FATADE NGR    3 512 2:23.82  

Omolade  ALAWODE NGR    4 692 2:25.84  

Esther Oreoluwa OLUTAYO NGR    5 463 2:26.49  

Boluwatife Judith JOHNSON NGR    6 367 2:30.96  

Emmanuella Iniobong HENRY NGR    7 454 2:41.91  

Miracle  ANTHONY NGR    8 623 2:42.90  

Udoka Peace  OTU NGR    9 813 2:42.93  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 m Women , Time: 17:36
   Wind = 1.1

Are PB SB

Moyosore  Marian  BADEJO NGR    1 183 11.70  

Iyanuoluwa Toyin BADA NGR    2 537 11.77  

Kome Ruth AGADAMA NGR    3 592 11.77  

Eseroghene Iro AWUSA NGR    4 128 11.78  
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Maria  UMOIBANG NGR    5 172 11.81  

Stella  AYANLEKE NGR    6 214 11.93  

Agnes Osazuwa OLATUNJI NGR    7 106 11.94  

VICTOR GODAH NGR    8 825 11.94  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 m Women , Time: 17:36
   Wind = 1.7

Are PB SB

Nzubechi Grace NWOKOCHA NGR    1 190 11.09  

Joy  Chinenye UDO-GABRIEL NGR    2 165 11.34  

Idamadudu Praise OGHENEFEJI NGR    3 150 11.46  

Ofoku Praise  NGR    4 191 11.50  

Balikis  YAKUBU NGR    5 356 11.58  

Tima Seikeseye GODBLESS NGR    6 217 11.59  

Olayinka  OLAJIDE NGR    7 673 11.66  

Blessing  OGUNDIRAN NGR    8 112 11.75  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m Men Final , Time: 17:27

Are PB SB

Goke  OGUNSEYE NGR    1 141 1:53.95  

Sodiq Lanre ADEBISI NGR    2 213 1:55.77  

Davidson  OHIAFI NGR    3 414 1:56.03  

       4 863 1:56.08  

Jeremiah  Adetayo OMOJARO NGR    5 547 1:56.62  

Monday  AKINYELE NGR    6 625 1:56.77  

Tobi  ADEYEMI NGR    7 795 1:57.84  

Emmanuel Emmanuel  EDUNOH NGR    8 446 2:01.22  

Omoyemi Taoheed OMONIYI NGR    9 693 2:01.59  

Benedicth Alexandre EDWARD NGR    10 359 2:02.44  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

800m Men Final , Time: 17:27

Are PB SB

Edidiong Okon UDO NGR    1 426 1:53.95  

Omoyemi Taoheed OMONIYI NGR    2 693 1:55.77  
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David  Lakus  DAPDIL NGR    3 411 1:56.03  

       4 862 1:56.07  

       5 878 1:56.62  

       6 853 1:56.77  

       7 893 1:57.84  

Tunmise Julius OLUJIDE NGR    8 809 2:01.22  

Anietie Emmanuel HENSHAW NGR    9 340 2:02.44  

Francis  AVOYI NGR    10 485 2:09.32  

Rahman Olatunbosun OWOLABI NGR    11 723 2:09.78  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 m Men Final , Time: 17:33
   Wind = 1.3

Are PB SB

Idjesa  URUEMU NGR    1 151 10.36  

Efe  Sam AGALIVE NGR    2 124 10.48  

Thompson   SATURDAY NGR    3 789 10.62  

Oyeniyi   ABEJOYE NGR    4 198 10.65  

Folawiyo Timilehin OLAOYE NGR    5 483 10.70  

Bowofoluwa  EGBEYEMI NGR    6 149 10.73  

Kingsley Emeka UNORJI NGR    7 590 10.76  

Ayomide   OYETUNJI NGR    8 353 10.98  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100 m Men Final , Time: 17:33
   Wind = 2.7

Are PB SB

Ferdinand Omanyala OMURWA KEN    1 134 10.05  

Enoch  Obaloluwa ADEGOKE NGR    2 126 10.05  

Favour Oghenetejiri  ASHE NGR    3 131 10.07  

Alaba Olukunle AKINTOLA NGR    4 108 10.16  

Gracious Ushie NGR    5 143 10.18  

Oghenebrume Godson OKE NGR    6 192 10.21  

Abdulgafar Abdulsalam AUDU NGR    7 102 10.24  

Thank god Igube        8 216 10.50  
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1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Women Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.9

Are PB SB

Tima Seikeseye GODBLESS NGR    1 217 24.11  

Moyosore  Marian  BADEJO NGR    2 183 24.16  

Grace  OHWOVORIONE NGR    3 505 26.31  

Victory John NTIA NGR    4 826 26.64  

Chisom Favour ONYEBUCHI NGR    5 392 27.14  

Kehinde Oluwaseunfunmi MEDU NGR    6 576 28.18  

Chinaeme Albright IKWUEMESI NGR    7 386 28.73  

Salima Falilat NGR    8 899 32.16  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Women Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 2   Wind = 1.0

Are PB SB

Kelechi  CHRISTIAN NGR    1 167 24.51  

Blessing Esther AGUDA NGR    2 363 24.75  

Ikeh Elizabeth Chiamaka NGR    3 525 25.23  

Faith  ODIA NGR    4 471 26.16  

Raimot Oyindamola OMOTOSH NGR    5 725 26.41  

Sanyaolu Tunmininu NGR    6 807 27.38  

Tinuade Oluwapelumi ADEKOLANGR    7 793 27.68  

Ruby  LAWANI NGR    8 739 27.99  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Women Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 3   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Joy  Chinenye UDO-GABRIEL NGR    1 165 24.30  

Fidelia Amarachi UCHEOBI NGR    2 135 25.25  

Providence  JOSEPH NGR    3 719 25.39  

Oluwanifemi  OLUMOFIN NGR    4 845 25.44  

Olagoke Roheem NGR    5 900 25.59  

Faith  DENNIS NGR    6 470 26.34  

Ramot Olaide KEHINDE NGR    7 727 26.89  

Golry Ekemena Silas NGR    8 496 43.19  
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Women Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 4   Wind = 1.9

Are PB SB

Balikis  YAKUBU NGR    1 356 24.47  

Rejoice Adijatu SULE NGR    2 733 24.96  

Alowonle Alimat NGR    3 335 25.51  

Blessing  OBAIRHERU NGR    4 364 26.23  

Yewande  JOHNSON NGR    5 836 27.22  

Catherine Olusola  ADERINBOY NGR    6 375 27.31  

Elizabeth   EDEYARU NGR    7 432 27.68  

Zainab Ishola OMOWUNMI NGR    8 839 30.77  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Women Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 5   Wind = 1.6

Are PB SB

Ofoku Praise  NGR    1 191 24.19  

Maria  UMOIBANG NGR    2 172 24.51  

Esther  MOMALIFE NGR    3 462 25.22  

Oluwabunmi Agnes ISREAL NGR    4 677 26.21  

Grace Omolara ADUWO NGR    5 503 26.45  

       6 762 27.05  

Charity Anuoluwa IDAHOSA NGR    7 376 27.47  

Kafayat Adejoke OYEBOLA NGR    8 570 33.78  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Women Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 6   Wind = 0.4

Are PB SB

Olayinka  OLAJIDE NGR    1 673 24.48  

Tochi Favour NWOKEUKWU NGR    2 798 25.85  

Mufiliyat  MUHAMMED NGR    3 630 26.95  

Toni  ADEWAKUN NGR    4 802 28.35  

Zainab   KOLAWOLE NGR    5 840 28.67  

Suliat  RAHEEN NGR    6 767 29.01  

Dorcas  BALOGUN NGR    7 420 29.20  

1 1st Round
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 1   Wind = 0.4

Are PB SB

Thank god Igube        1 216 21.80  

Prior Chibuzor OCHONOGOR NGR    2 203 22.18  

Oluchukwu  OPUTA NGR    3 675 22.43  

Timilehin Oluwagbeminija OLAN NGR    4 790 22.74  

Ridwan Temitope AZEEZ NGR    5 734 24.43  

Abdul-Basit  Kehinde  OKUNOW NGR    6 301 24.84  

Bright Brian NWAOJEI NGR    7 371 26.16  

Olaitan  SULEIMAN NGR    8 667 30.32  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 2   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Jerry  JAKPA NGR    1 160 21.64  

Femi   ABEGUNDE NGR    2 846 22.38  

Olawole Erioluwa OLANREWAJ NGR    3 672 22.45  

Stephen  AJILORE NGR    4 763 22.86  

Gaston Vigninou HINWA BEN    5 136 22.89  

Onengiyefa  IKOKO NGR    6 694 23.04  

Ajibola Olayiwola OLOYEDE NGR    7 330 23.78  

Joseph  ABRAHAM NGR    8 555 25.23  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 3   Wind = 1.2

Are PB SB

Abdulgafar Abdulsalam AUDU NGR    1 102 21.55  

Fatola   ADEDOYIN NGR    2 475 22.20  

       3 886 22.51  

Ismail  LAWAL NGR    4 533 22.64  

Emmanuel Iyanuoluwa BADEJO NGR    5 442 22.81  

Joseph Nelson OLUWATOSIN NGR    6 556 22.87  

James  Taiwo EMMANUEL NGR    7 539 23.14  

Niyi G OGUNLEYE NGR    8 640 25.49  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 4   Wind = 0.4

Are PB SB
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Favour Marvellous EKPEKPE NGR    1 132 21.72  

Israel  SUNDAY NGR    2 536 21.88  

Igbagbo Isaac OWOLABI NGR    3 522 22.22  

Babatunde Temitope ADEWOLE NGR    4 355 23.12  

Jackson  AKINDE NGR    5 538 23.14  

Vitalis Arinze AGBAKA NGR    6 828 23.81  

Chinonso  OKAFOR NGR    7 389 24.07  

Rilwan Olasunkanmi OKE NGR    8 735 24.56  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 5   Wind = 2.0

Are PB SB

Efe  Sam AGALIVE NGR    1 124 21.70  

Quincy Fegor EFETURI NGR    2 720 22.07  

Kingsley Emeka UNORJI NGR    3 590 22.18  

Zion Oluwatomisin LAOYE NGR    4 841 22.61  

Precious  AKPAN NGR    5 714 22.64  

Wilfred  JOHNSON NGR    6 831 22.68  

Gift Oke EKPERE NGR    7 492 23.96  

       8 892 26.25  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 6   Wind = 1.5

Are PB SB

Sunday  Olabode AKITAN NGR    1 771 21.82  

Kabiru  MOHAMMED NGR    2 568 22.33  

Davidson  OHIAFI NGR    3 414 22.61  

       4 662 22.97  

Peter  OLUWATOBERU NGR    5 712 23.08  

Martin'S Christian NGR    6 607 23.41  

Oluwaseun Olakunle OYEYIGA NGR    7 683 24.25  

David   OYEDIRAN NGR    413 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 7   Wind = 0.6

Are PB SB

Alaba Olukunle AKINTOLA NGR    1 108 21.09  

Favour Oghenetejiri  ASHE NGR    2 131 21.61  

Sewekan  THOVOETHIN NGR    3 210 22.02  
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Olabode Enitan TOVIHO NGR    4 665 23.53  

Harrison Chikwelu ASIEGBU NGR    5 514 23.54  

Uchenna  Kelvin OHALE NGR    6 812 23.98  

Jowo Elijah ABIRE NGR    7 561 24.29  

Odunayo  TEMIDIRE NGR    8 655 25.53  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 8   Wind = 1.6

Are PB SB

Raphael Chimezie EGBUCHILE NGR    1 728 22.30  

Ayodeji Michael SHOLOTAN NGR    2 350 22.32  

Emmanuel   SALUBI NGR    3 453 22.74  

Ayebabionimibofa Wisdom OMB NGR    4 345 22.93  

Emmanuel  Joshua  MAURICE NGR    5 452 23.08  

Ganiu Ayomikun HASSAN NGR    6 490 23.38  

Tunde  JOSEPH NGR    7 808 24.25  

Abdullahi  MOHAMMED NGR    8 303 27.58  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 9   Wind = 1.3

Are PB SB

Hanson  DIANABASI NGR    1 513 22.05  

Malik Oluwatobi PRINCE NGR    2 604 22.15  

Saheed  Olamilekan  JIMOH NGR    3 205 22.47  

Oyeintonbra   EBIDO NGR    4 702 22.48  

Precious Omon OJEIKERE NGR    5 716 22.52  

Tamunotonye Prince ABAGWO NGR    6 779 22.63  

Lukumon Alabi ADEBAYO NGR    7 601 23.25  

Chukwuebuka  Emmanuel  ORJI NGR    8 396 23.87  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 10   Wind = 1.6

Are PB SB

Adebayo  ADEDOYIN NGR    1 314 23.11  

Chimobi  AZUBEKE NGR    2 385 23.52  

Boluwatife Temitundun OSHODE NGR    3 368 24.22  

Joshua   NIDGBO NGR    4 559 24.31  

Adeloye Tomiwa        5 887 24.69  

       6 888 24.74  
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Chukwuebuka  Godgift  EGBUCHNGR    7 395 25.35  

Sultan  AJASA NGR    8 768 25.85  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 11   Wind = 0.3

Are PB SB

Gracious Ushie NGR    1 143 21.40  

Nicholas  Ogheneovo MABILO NGR    2 637 22.19  

Uzamotu Oluwatobiloba OLUWA NGR    3 818 22.39  

Balogun Simsi OLAMIDE NGR    4 357 22.99  

Daniel  Oluwatimilehin  ODUSE NGR    5 405 23.21  

Oluwamurewafunmi Seun IDOW NGR    6 680 23.59  

Neron Mitchell KIKIRI NGR    7 636 23.92  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 12   Wind = 0.6

Are PB SB

Julius Junior  UMECHUKWU NGR    1 567 22.25  

Nsikak  ANTHONY NGR    2 646 22.26  

Hammed  YUSUF NGR    3 511 22.48  

Eseoghene Kenneth OROGUN NGR    4 457 22.56  

Surprise  Emmanuel  BABALOL NGR    5 772 22.64  

Towe  OVUAKPORAYE NGR    6 805 22.88  

Joseph  SAMUEL NGR    7 557 22.95  

Habeeb Adetunji OLATUNJI NGR    8 509 24.01  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 13   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Folawiyo Timilehin OLAOYE NGR    1 483 22.09  

Madonna  Favour NSIKAKABAS NGR    2 603 22.63  

Paul Ikechukwu ILOBA NGR    3 705 23.30  

Emmah  Oluwatobi BASSEY NGR    4 437 23.67  

Samuel Oluwamayowa AGBOKE NGR    5 746 24.00  

Mubarak   ADEDOKUN NGR    629 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Heat , Time: 10:50
Heat : 14   Wind = 1.3

Are PB SB

Victor Timileyin OWOLABI NGR    1 823 22.71  
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Rubben  JOHN NGR    2 738 23.14  

       3 815 23.37  

Victor  ADENIJI NGR    4 820 23.54  

Michael Zaddysage ADENIYI NGR    5 618 24.23  

Michael   ASUQUO NGR    6 620 24.49  

Onyia Jeffery MIRACLE NGR    7 698 24.64  

1 1st Round

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Final , Time: 17:25

Are PB SB

Josephine  OLOYE NGR    1 848 55.37  

Osareti  USEMBO NGR    2 849 55.52  

       3 885 56.48  

Ada  BRIGHT NGR    4 312 56.50  

       5 884 57.58  

Temitope Praise ADENUGA NGR    6 781 57.98  

Tochi Favour NWOKEUKWU NGR    7 798 58.25  

Oke  Gift OVEDJE NGR    663 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Women Final , Time: 17:25

Are PB SB

Imaobong  Nse  UKO NGR    1 155 52.54  

Glory Okon PATRICK NGR    2 139 53.82  

Mercy Idoreyin  UMOIBANG NGR    3 179 54.00  

Blessing Lomi OLADOYE NGR    4 113 54.23  

Idamadudu Praise OGHENEFEJI NGR    5 150 54.29  

Opeyemi  OKE NGR    6 196 55.40  

Blessing Onome OVWIGHOADJ NGR    7 115 55.87  

Obim  CHUKWUKA NGR    8 653 57.76  

1 Final
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ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Men Final , Time: 17:25

Are PB SB

John  CLIFFORD NGR    1 161 47.14  

Johnson Chidera NNAMANI NGR    2 162 47.43  

Sewekan  THOVOETHIN NGR    3 210 47.45  

Afeez  ABDULRAHMAN NGR    4 105 48.03  

Segun  Emmanuel  AKHIGBE NGR    5 208 48.04  

Oluwabunmi Afeez LATEEF NGR    6 194 48.48  

       7 881 48.49  

Raphael Chimezie EGBUCHILE NGR    8 728 49.46  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

400m Men Final , Time: 17:25

Are PB SB

Ifeanyi  Emmanuel  OJELI NGR    1 153 46.08  

Daniel  ATINAYA NGR    2 121 47.20  

Adeola Toritseju  AYO NGR    3 104 47.82  

Oluwabamidele Olanipekun AJAYNGR    4 676 48.03  

Nathaniel Oghenewegba SAMSO NGR    185 DNS  

Sikiru Adewale ADEYEMI NGR    212 DNS  

Jerry  JAKPA NGR    160 DNS  

Edidiong Okon UDO NGR    426 DNS  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hammer Women Final , Time: 09:15

Are PB SB

Queen Funmilayo OBISESAN NGR    1 204 60.60m  

Esther   OSISIKE NGR    2 464 46.20m  

Samsony Victoria OBISESAN NGR    3 744 40.43m  

Rashidat Motunrayo QUADRI NGR    4 732 39.00m  

Utitofon Sam JAMES NGR    5 816 37.83m  

Nneka Melisa OFULUE NGR    6 645 29.91m  
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1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Discus Men Final , Time: 09:20

Are PB SB

Adebayo Richard FAFORIJI NGR    1 315 43.48m  

Chukwuma  OBIAJUWA NGR    2 397 42.55m  

Nyerhovwo Benaiah OFUOKU NGR    3 651 38.25m  

Ayotorise Psalm LEBI NGR    4 354 36.20m  

Monsuru  GANIYU NGR    5 627 34.25m  

Chiemeziem Johnvianney ONYE NGR    6 382 30.08m  

Christian  KEMAS NGR    7 393 20.40m  

Abiodun Charles STOWE NGR    8 308 18.62m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Triple Jump  Women Final , Time: 17:2

Are PB SB

 1.3Mercy  HONESTY NGR    1 850 12.50m  

 1.6Fejiro  DJOMA NGR    2 477 12.06m  

 1.5Issifou  MARIAM BEN    3 159 11.80m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Discus Women Final , Time: 09:25

Are PB SB

Utitofon Sam JAMES NGR    1 816 51.82m  

Esther   OSISIKE NGR    2 464 47.23m  

Nneka Melisa OFULUE NGR    3 645 30.98m  

Samsony Victoria OBISESAN NGR    4 744 22.65m  

1 Final
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ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump Men Qualifying , Time: 17:

Are PB SB

 0.0Nzube Zola IHEZUE NGR    1 189 7.35m  

 0.0Omo Ohimai ERHAYANMEN NGR    2 691 7.29m  

 0.0Godspower   OSSAI NGR    3 499 7.01m  

 0.0Olaniyi Oluwatoyin OLADIMEJI NGR    4 668 6.95m  

 0.0Joel  IHEAKOLAM NGR    5 549 6.86m  

 0.0Martin  UGWU NGR    6 606 6.71m  

 0.0Godsgift        NWAGBOGWU NGR    7 497 6.55m  

 0.0Godwin  Monday  CHARLES NGR    8 501 6.51m  

 0.0Inioluwa  Oluwanifemi  TALABI NGR    9 528 6.45m  

 0.0Michael   ASUQUO NGR    10 620 5.87m  

 0.0       11 888 5.80m  

 0.0Samuel Ayodeji OBISESAN NGR    12 750 4.73m  

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump Men Qualifying , Time: 17:

Are PB SB

 0.0Afoke Simon OSHASHA NGR    1 325 7.23m  

 0.0Bode  AKINTOKUN NGR    2 366 7.15m  

 0.0Emmanuel  CHUKWUDEAFOR NGR    3 445 6.89m  

 0.0Njoku  EMMANUEL NGR    4 641 6.79m  

 0.0Emmanel Chidi UMEH NGR    5 438 6.41m  

 0.0       6 894 6.04m  

 0.0Bright Brian NWAOJEI NGR    7 371 5.19m  

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump Men Qualifying , Time: 17:

Are PB SB

 0.0Jeffrey Josh USMAN NGR    1 545 7.03m  

 0.0Oluwashola John ANOTA NGR    2 685 6.89m  

 0.0Udumebraye Ese DESTINY NGR    3 814 6.83m  

 0.0       4 882 6.38m  

 0.0Monsuru Ayinla ADEBAYO NGR    5 626 6.23m  

 0.0Shalokpe  Akpevwe  PROGRESS NGR    6 756 6.20m  

 0.0Ibukun  DARAMOLA NGR    7 520 6.08m  

 0.0Joseph  SAMUEL NGR    8 557 6.01m  

 0.0Oyindamola Samuel ADEBAYO NGR    9 703 5.78m  
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 0.0Surprise  Emmanuel  BABALOL NGR    10 772 5.55m  

 0.0Onyia Jeffery MIRACLE NGR    11 698 5.53m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Hammer Men Final , Time: 10:14

Are PB SB

Monsuru  GANIYU NGR    1 627 38.16m  

Michael  AIYEGBENI NGR    2 843 35.93m  

Ayotorise Psalm LEBI NGR    3 354 24.85m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Shot Put  Women Final , Time: 10:33

Are PB SB

Orobosa Anabel FRANK NGR    1 700 16.32m  

Zubair   YAKUBU NGR    2 842 13.17m  

Esther   OSISIKE NGR    3 464 11.78m  

Nneka Melisa OFULUE NGR    4 645 9.99m  

Grace  OWONIYI NGR    5 507 7.10m  

Gloria Ogechi AJASA NGR    6 494 7.05m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Women Final , Time: 17:23
   Wind = -0.5

Are PB SB

Tima Seikeseye GODBLESS NGR    1 217 23.88  

Balikis  YAKUBU NGR    2 356 23.90  

Joy  Chinenye UDO-GABRIEL NGR    3 165 23.92  

Olayinka  OLAJIDE NGR    4 673 24.15  

Moyosore  Marian  BADEJO NGR    5 183 24.32  

Kelechi  CHRISTIAN NGR    6 167 24.62  
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Maria  UMOIBANG NGR    7 172 24.88  

Ofoku Praise  NGR    191 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Women Final , Time: 17:23
   Wind = 1.7

Are PB SB

Rejoice Adijatu SULE NGR    1 733 25.06  

Blessing Esther AGUDA NGR    2 363 25.15  

Alowonle Alimat NGR    3 335 25.35  

Oluwanifemi  OLUMOFIN NGR    4 845 25.39  

Esther  MOMALIFE NGR    5 462 25.42  

Fidelia Amarachi UCHEOBI NGR    6 135 25.50  

Providence  JOSEPH NGR    7 719 25.60  

Ikeh Elizabeth Chiamaka NGR    8 525 25.62  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Final , Time: 17:36
   Wind = 2.0

Are PB SB

Israel  SUNDAY NGR    1 536 21.80  

Quincy Fegor EFETURI NGR    2 720 21.88  

Malik Oluwatobi PRINCE NGR    3 604 21.90  

Sunday  Olabode AKITAN NGR    4 771 21.90  

Thank god Igube        216 DNS  

Hanson  DIANABASI NGR    513 DNS  

Sewekan  THOVOETHIN NGR    210 DNS  

Folawiyo Timilehin OLAOYE NGR    483 DNS  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

200m Men Final , Time: 17:36
   Wind = 1.8

Are PB SB

Jerry  JAKPA NGR    1 160 20.97  

Alaba Olukunle AKINTOLA NGR    2 108 20.97  

Ferdinand Omanyala OMURWA KEN    3 134 21.04  

Abdulgafar Abdulsalam AUDU NGR    4 102 21.16  

Gracious Ushie NGR    5 143 21.41  

Favour Oghenetejiri  ASHE NGR    6 131 21.76  
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Favour Marvellous EKPEKPE NGR    7 132 21.97  

Efe  Sam AGALIVE NGR    124 DNS  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

100m Hurdles   Women , Time: 15:55
   Wind = 1.3

Are PB SB

Eseroghene Iro AWUSA NGR    1 128 13.90  

Miracle Chidiebube THOMPSON NGR    2 182 14.10  

Adaeze Favour NWOKIKE NGR    3 103 14.35  

Victoria Adeola ADUNBI NGR    4 824 14.50  

Grace  OWONIYI NGR    5 507 20.35  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

110m Hurdles Men , Time: 17:23
   Wind = 0.0

Are PB SB

Oyeniyi   ABEJOYE NGR    1 198 13.87  

Samuel  OSADOLOR NGR    2 207 14.11  

Martins  Osariakhi OGIERIAKHI NGR    3 176 14.36  

Great Wisdom  MUSA NGR    4 144 14.59  

Samuel Oluwamayowa AGBOKE NGR    5 746 14.67  

Precious   OKONYE NGR    6 718 14.71  

Abdulkarim  MUSTAPHA NGR    7 302 15.77  

Oluwakorede John ADEDIGBA NGR    8 679 16.83  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

1500m Women Final , Time: 17:23

Are PB SB

       1 860 4:37.73  

Agufure Charity        2 871 4:55.04  
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Maryqueen  AJAYI NGR    3 844 5:02.41  

       4 811 5:21.41  

Miracle  ANTHONY NGR    5 623 6:12.94  

Gift Ugochinyere OGBONNAYA NGR    493 DNS  

Hannah Iyanuoluwa   FATADE NGR    512 DNS  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

1500m Men , Time: 17:35

Are PB SB

David  Lakus  DAPDIL NGR    1 411 4:06.69  

Kingsley  Chinecherem  ONYIA NGR    2 591 4:07.55  

Goke  OGUNSEYE NGR    3 141 4:14.34  

       4 893 4:19.10  

Anietie Emmanuel HENSHAW NGR    5 340 4:30.49  

Kelechi Micheal EGU NGR    6 581 4:31.15  

Rahman Olatunbosun OWOLABI NGR    7 723 5:09.92  

Ibrahim Ateyiza DANIEL NGR    8 518 5:18.81  

Godwin  ETEBOM NGR    9 500 5:20.53  

Tosin  OGUNMAKINJU NGR    10 804 5:58.48  

Ajikobi  Lawal  ADEWALE NGR    11 331 6:29.58  

Victor Folushola  OBE NGR    821 DNF  

ResultBIB NameRank Info

1500m Men , Time: 17:35

Are PB SB

Hamadjam Soudi NGR    1 145 3:56.85  

Sodiq Lanre ADEBISI NGR    2 213 4:10.63  

Tosin Emmanuel ADEDEJI NGR    3 803 4:15.96  

Ayobami  Oluwatimileyin  ADED NGR    4 347 4:17.81  

Tunmise Julius OLUJIDE NGR    5 809 4:18.11  

Edidiong Okon UDO NGR    6 426 4:22.20  

Jeremiah  Adetayo OMOJARO NGR    7 547 4:22.33  

Joseph  Ade AJETUNMOBI NGR    8 558 5:18.02  

Nimibofa  ESSIEN NGR    9 639 5:47.42  

Tomilayo Tomi ALUKO NGR    10 801 6:15.45  
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Wasiu Amuwo OKE NGR    829 DNF  

Victor Timileyin OWOLABI NGR    823 DNF  

Raphael Chimezie EGBUCHILE NGR    728 DNS  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Javelin Women Final , Time: 16:35

Are PB SB

Keke imaculate        1 861 33.00m  

Grace  OWONIYI NGR    2 507 28.80m  

Nneka Melisa OFULUE NGR    3 645 28.43m  

Bukola Helen OLOGBOSERE NGR    4 373 25.25m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Javelin Men Final , Time: 17:30

Are PB SB

Samuel Kure ADAMS NGR    1 206 73.80m  

Kingsley O IGBINOSUN NGR    2 589 57.20m  

Emmanuel Judemary OGBUAGU NGR    3 450 49.20m  

Isaac  JIMIYE NGR    4 531 47.28m  

Ayotorise Psalm LEBI NGR    5 354 36.40m  

Abiodun Charles STOWE NGR    6 308 30.38m  

Christian  KEMAS NGR    393 NR  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

High Jump  Women , Time: 17:43

Are PB SB

Temitope  ADESHINA NGR    1 782 1.70m  

Samson Tina OLERO NGR    2 743 1.65m  

Ewa Peace  NGR    3 467 1.65m  
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Wealth   MEBAGHANDU NGR    4 830 1.55m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump  Men Final , Time: 17:46

Are PB SB

 1.3Afoke Simon OSHASHA NGR    1 325 7.40m  

 1.2Njoku  EMMANUEL NGR    2 641 7.29m  

 1.4Bode  AKINTOKUN NGR    3 366 7.28m  

 1.4Oluwashola John ANOTA NGR    4 685 7.25m  

 1.9Godspower   OSSAI NGR    5 499 7.20m  

 1.1Nzube Zola IHEZUE NGR    6 189 6.90m  

 1.0Omo Ohimai ERHAYANMEN NGR    7 691 6.85m  

 1.3Emmanuel  CHUKWUDEAFOR NGR    8 445 6.49m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank InfoWind (m/s)

Long Jump Women Final , Time: 17:49

Are PB SB

 0.6Precious Chisom OKORONKWO NGR    1 717 6.21m  

 0.6Ubongabasi Ini OKOPIDO NGR    2 810 6.12m  

 0.0Kome Ruth AGADAMA NGR    3 592 6.07m  

 1.1Samson Tina OLERO NGR    4 743 5.90m  

 1.3Oluwanifemi  OLUMOFIN NGR    5 845 5.81m  

 1.9Fidelia Amarachi UCHEOBI NGR    6 135 5.62m  

 1.3Chinazom  AMADI NGR    7 118 5.60m  

 0.0Kabiru  MOHAMMED NGR    8 568 5.52m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

Shot Put  Men , Time: 17:51

Are PB SB

Timing hardware and software : www.timetronics.be Federation Licensed to:Athletics Federation Nigeria  Soft :2017a1



Adebayo Richard FAFORIJI NGR    1 315 12.45m  

Monsuru  GANIYU NGR    2 627 11.86m  

Chukwuma  OBIAJUWA NGR    3 397 11.72m  

Ayotorise Psalm LEBI NGR    4 354 11.55m  

Nyerhovwo Benaiah OFUOKU NGR    5 651 11.50m  

Emmanuel Judemary OGBUAGU NGR    6 450 10.05m  

Christian  KEMAS NGR    7 393 8.03m  

Abiodun Charles STOWE NGR    8 308 7.38m  

1 Final

ResultBIB NameRank Info

High Jump Men , Time: 18:05

Are PB SB

Mike   EDWARDS NGR    1 181 2.15m  

David  AYA NGR    2 408 2.10m  

Godwin  Monday  CHARLES NGR    3 501 2.05m  

Cyprian  OYEDELE NGR    4 120 2.00m  
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